
ZCUP + TUONO CUP + TROFÉU TLC

Autodromo Internacional Algarve - 4592 mtr.
19 - 21 June 2020

Result of CORRIDA 2 - 5Voltas

CNV 2020 PORTIMÃO I
Autódromo Internacional do Algarve

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

ZCUP
 

1 Vilares-Vicente  1 -- 5 laps --Kawasaki Zcup 10:03.814 1:59.798 2

14 Ricardo Pires (PT) 7.416 2 7.416Kawasaki Zcup 10:11.230 2:01.402 2

22 Luis Franco (PT) 9.158 3 16.574Kawasaki Zcup 10:20.388 2:02.539 4

99 Jorge Montereal (PT) 34.881 4 51.455Kawasaki Zcup 10:55.269 2:08.587 5

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Tuonocup
 

10 Duarte Amaral (PT)  1 -- 5 laps --Aprilia 10:01.796 1:59.550 2

12 Anselmo Vilardebo (PT) 0.153 2 0.153Aprilia 10:01.949 1:58.758 2

7 Pavel Bogdanov (RUS) 0.222 3 0.375Aprilia 10:02.171 1:59.463 4

50 Helder Monteiro (PT) 12.644 4 13.019Aprilia 10:14.815 2:01.786 4

69 Jorge Figueiredo (PT) 30.611 5 43.630Aprilia 10:45.426 2:06.378 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCOPEN
 

68 Albert Vilsmaier (DE)  1 -- 5 laps --Kawasaki ZX9R 11:38.272 2:17.049 3

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish Or Classif ication limit (75% of 5 Laps) = 3 Laps

54 Joao Curva (PT) 10:30.295 DSQ -- 5 laps --Yamaha R1 10:30.295 1:59.410 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSBK
 

58 Pedro Dias (PT)  1 -- 5 laps --Aprilia 11:17.622 2:13.125 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

LCSS
 

14 Antonio Reis (PT)  1 -- 5 laps --Yamaha R6 11:19.885 2:12.139 5

77 Luis Metello (PT) 0.698 2 0.698Yamaha R6 11:20.583 2:12.394 5

TimekeeperClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.758  in lap  2  by  nbr. 12 : Anselmo Vilardebo (Aprilia)

Results: https://liv etiming.raceresults.nu/autodromodoalgarv e Timekeeping by  :  

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

 Miguel C. Calado Glór ia 
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